Excel™ Electronic Multichannel Pipette p
ip
et
t
es
Specifications
Volume Range Channels Increments Accuracy (%) Precision (%) Tip
0.5 - 10 µl 8 0.1 µl ±4.0 to ±1.5 <2.5 to <0.5 10 µl

100 - 1200 µl 12 1.0 µl ±3.0 to ±0.5 <0.8 to <0.2 1200 µl
+The ultramicro 10µl tip has sufficient volume for use with a 20µl pipette
Ordering Information
SBP208-10* Excel Electronic Pipette, 0.5 - 10 µl, eight channel, with charger, 120V
SBP208-20* Excel Electronic Pipette, 2 - 20 µl, eight channel, with charger, 120V
SBP208-200* Excel Electronic Pipette, 10 - 200 µl, eight channel, with charger, 120V
SBP208-1200* Excel Electronic Pipette 100 - 1200 µl, eight channel, with charger, 120V
SBP212-10* Excel Electronic Pipette, 0.5 - 10 µl, twelve channel, with charger, 120V
SBP212-20* Excel Electronic Pipette, 2 - 20 µl, twelve channel, with charger, 120V
SBP212-200* Excel Electronic Pipette, 10 - 200 µl, twelve channel, with charger, 120V
SBP212-1200* Excel Electronic Pipette, 100 - 1200 µl, twelve channel, with charger, 120V
SBP212-BAT Extra Lithium-ion battery, for all voltages
SBP212-CS1 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 120V
SBP212-CS2 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 230V, European plug
SBP212-CS3 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 230V, UK plug
SBP212-CS4 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 230V, Australian plug
SBP200-SC Shelf clip for Excel Electronic Pipette, holds 1
SBP200-S3 Acrylic stand for Excel Electronic Pipette holds 3
*230V units available.  Please add -EU to catalog number for EU power cord, -UK for UK power cord and -AU for AU power cord.
The multichannel Excel Electronic Pipettes retain all of
the features of the single channel pipettes detailed on the
opposite page.  They are available with an eight or twelve